
The Music Run 5K

East Rowan H.S.

Saturday, May 30, 2015

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp

1 3462 Sean Incardona 14 18 50 M 14‐16

2 3464 Mateo Ramirez 14 19 17 M 14‐16

3 3451 Joshua Cinquemani 16 21 28 M 14‐16

4 3463 Ben Jones 15 21 50 M 14‐16

5 3469 Thomas Vagts 25 22 7 M 20‐29

6 3491 Taylor Conrad 13? 23 44 F 10‐13

7 3485 Steven Stamper 33 23 45 M 30‐39

8 3459 Oliver Greene 33 24 14 M 30‐39

9 3486 Phil Conrad 43 25 4 M 40‐49

10 3490 Jake Earnhardt 14 25 56 M 14‐16

11 3475 Tim Howard 46 27 26 M 40‐49

12 3455 Tyler Beaver 14 27 48 M 14‐16

13 3482 Devonia Michael 43 28 48 F 40‐49

14 3478 Jamie Maners 25 28 53 F 20‐29

15 3457 Carson Greene 9 29 48 M 0‐9

16 3479 Luann Fesperman 54 30 2 F 50‐59

17 3468 James Turner 42 31 24 M 40‐49

18 3489 Sam Golden 61 31 31 M 60‐69

19 3480 Melinda Thompson 13 32 1 F 10‐13

20 3483 Bryan May 29 33 43 M 20‐29

21 3449 Wynne Youngblood 31 33 51 F 30‐39

22 3448 Aaron Youngblood 32 33 51 M 30‐39

23 3481 Anne May 51 34 15 F 50‐59

24 3477 Thomas Ferguson 11 34 39 M 10‐13

25 3467 Keely Troutman 51 34 46 F 50‐59

26 3493 Emily McNeil 33 35 41 F 30‐39

27 3461 Kelly Incardona 48 40 47 F 40‐49

28 3458 Noah Greene 8 43 20 M 0‐9

29 3466 Owen Suneson 5 43 20 M 0‐9

30 3487 Kelly Cozart 37 43 40 F 30‐39

31 3456 Hailey Boyer 12 43 43 F 10‐13

32 3474 Norma Honeycutt 53 46 21 F 50‐59

33 3492 Angie Lovingood 43 48 43 F 40‐49

34 3452 Patricia Barrier 46 53 55 F 40‐49

35 3460 Shea Hardman 15 55 16 F 14‐16

36 3454 Doug Aigner 76 55 16 M 70‐100



Male Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3462 Sean Incardona 14 18 50 M 14‐16 1

male Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3491 Taylor Conrad 13? 23 44 F 10‐13 6

Male Masters

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3486 Phil Conrad 43 25 4 M 40‐49 9

male Masters

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3482 Devonia Michael 43 28 48 F 40‐49 13

Female 10‐13

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3480 Melinda Thompson 13 32 1 F 10‐13 19

2 3456 Hailey Boyer 12 43 43 F 10‐13 31

Female 14‐16

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3460 Shea Hardman 15 55 16 F 14‐16 35

Female 20‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3478 Jamie Maners 25 28 53 F 20‐29 14

Female 30‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3449 Wynne Youngblood 31 33 51 F 30‐39 21

2 3493 Emily McNeil 33 35 41 F 30‐39 26

3 3487 Kelly Cozart 37 43 40 F 30‐39 30

Female 40‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3461 Kelly Incardona 48 40 47 F 40‐49 27

2 3492 Angie Lovingood 43 48 43 F 40‐49 33

3 3452 Patricia Barrier 46 53 55 F 40‐49 34

Female 50‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3479 Luann Fesperman 54 30 2 F 50‐59 16

2 3481 Anne May 51 34 15 F 50‐59 23

3 3467 Keely Troutman 51 34 46 F 50‐59 25

4 3474 Norma Honeycutt 53 46 21 F 50‐59 32



Male 0‐9

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3457 Carson Greene 9 29 48 M 0‐9 15

2 3458 Noah Greene 8 43 20 M 0‐9 28

3 3466 Owen Suneson 5 43 20 M 0‐9 29

Male 10‐13

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3477 Thomas Ferguson 11 34 39 M 10‐13 24

Male 14‐16

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3464 Mateo Ramirez 14 19 17 M 14‐16 2

2 3451 Joshua Cinquemani 16 21 28 M 14‐16 3

3 3463 Ben Jones 15 21 50 M 14‐16 4

4 3490 Jake Earnhardt 14 25 56 M 14‐16 10

5 3455 Tyler Beaver 14 27 48 M 14‐16 12

Male 20‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3469 Thomas Vagts 25 22 7 M 20‐29 5

2 3483 Bryan May 29 33 43 M 20‐29 20

Male 30‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3485 Steven Stamper 33 23 45 M 30‐39 7

2 3459 Oliver Greene 33 24 14 M 30‐39 8

3 3448 Aaron Youngblood 32 33 51 M 30‐39 22

Male 40‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3475 Tim Howard 46 27 26 M 40‐49 11

2 3468 James Turner 42 31 24 M 40‐49 17

Male 60‐69

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3489 Sam Golden 61 31 31 M 60‐69 18

Male 70‐100

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender Agegrp Finish

1 3454 Doug Aigner 76 55 16 M 70‐100 36

Fun Run

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec

1 3472 Savannah Suneson 10 4 0

2 3470 Natalie Greene 6 4 23



3 3476 James Ferguson 8 4 32

4 3484 Lucas Sides 6 5 47

5 3450 Peyton Youngblood 5 5 52

6 3471 Eli Suneson 3 5 53

7 3473 Lizzy Turner 3 7 21

8 3488 Greenleigh Burridge 4 8 3


